A01
A02
A03
A04-5
AO5a
A07
A08
A09
A10
A11
A12
A13
A14
A15
A17
A18
A19
A22-23
A24
A25
A26
A27
B28-29
B30
B31
B32
B33
B34
B35
B36
B37
B38

Nuviva Medical Weight Loss
The Giving Shepherd
Debbies Coastal Design

Lora Thomas Ceramics
Christmas Mills and Roastery

Master Roberts World Class Taekwondo

Cast of Two
Humana

Kar's Art& Jewelry
Infusion Beauty Bar
Tiffany's Trinketopia

Pitty City Customs/Kells Smells & More

Nicole's Natural Soaps
Pye in the Sky

Brooks Handcrafted LLC
Stephanie A. Mellor

N & G Cornhole

Be Still Creations

KDD Handmade & Crafts
Painted Petals

Simply Amy

Knots in the Sky Handmade
Zabels Custom Creations
Caribbean Feelings

Certified Best Roofing

In a Frenzy

Mad Hombre Hot Sauce

Pink Pines Christmas Designs
Alf Designs and More

BUSINESS
Christian Alternative to Elf on the Shelf

ceramics

Coffee, grits, honey, soap
BUSINESS

glass and pewter pieces

BUSINESS

Suncatchers and jewerly made with minerals and crystals
BUSINESS

earrings, key chains, bookmarks
Wooden craft items

Tumblers, t-shirts, wood burnings,wax melts, linen spray
Soaps

Wreaths, decorated trees
Homemade items for pets

Crocheted stuffed animals

Themed seasonal, sports jewelry
bags and cornhole boards
scarecrows, funky flannels

Woven Bracelets

Wood Flowers

Wood Crafts

Sock Gnomes

Crochet gifts and assessories

Fabric purses, baskets, pillow covers
mini steel drums

BUSINESS

woodcraft boards, signs, ornamenta
Hot sauces

Acrylic and watercolor artwork
Epoxy Boards



B39
B40-41
B42
B43
B44
B45
B46
B47
B48
Booth Number
C186
C186b
Cc187
C188
C189
C190
C191
C196
C196a-b
C197
C49
C50
C51
C52
C53
Ch54
C55
C56
C57
C58
C59

Mike's Woodwurks

Simply Savory

Malarky

Seniors Helping Seniors
Dog & Suds

Jules Faux Dec Mugs
Baldwin Fairchild Funeral Home
Soarin' Over the Magic
ArtSea Heart

Business Name

Sweet Bottoms

Barefoot Toes

Steampunk Curiosities
Random Acts of Pottery
Fairy Knots

The Salt Room Oviedo
Elevated Weight Loss
Hearnalez Freeze Dried Candy
NT Designs

Boone's Country Stuff

2Js Creations

Synergy Oviedo Chiropratic
Little Cottage Charm

Winter Springs Wellness
Diversity

Dave Pellar Photo

Mary's Country Impressions
Suncatchers by Bling Creations
Sacred Jewelry

Wood Creations by Dr. Bob
The Butterfly Brush Painting

wooden boards, holiday decorations, trivets

dips

mugs, jewerly, candles
BUSINESS

mug, collars, fobs
decorated mugs
BUSINESS

Handmade embroid products
handmade framed art
Products Sold

oils, warmers, night lights
toe rings

repurposed art pieces
Pottery

fairy hair

BUSINESS

BUSINESS

Freeze dried candy
Tumblers

Wood Holiday Crafts
Embroidered Tshirts, aprons
BUSINESS

wood crafts

BUSINESS

BUSINESS

Photography

Crocheted blankets etc
Suncatchers

Jewerly made from crystals
Wood Crafts

home decor



C60
C61
C62
C63
C64
C65
C66
Cce7
C68
C69
C70
C71
Cr72
D73-73a
D75
D77
D79
D80
D81
D82
D83
D84
D85
D86
D87
D88
D89
D90
D91
D92
D93

Earth Angel Pattery & Watercolor
Amber & Christmas Ornaments

Yeah | Made It

Trisha's Hat Bar

Smokey's Wooden Crafts

2 Smart Cookies

Shell Design by Lisa
Hankins ahomestead
Collins Dental

Stitches by Nanci

Door Decore Designs & More
Quilted Creations by Diana
Caryn Dahm

Sanisilver

St Luke's Lutheran School
Abundant Provisions

A Splash of Joy

AQUA 512

Imagine That Designs by Sue
Nova Crafts

Two Glassy Broads

Mama Carol's Creations
Elaine Rhoads Quilted Items
All Bottled Up

Culligan Water

Ben's Wood Burning

Handcrafted Creations by Andrea

Andrea's Craft Closet
Pet Pain Management Center
Core Insurance Benefits

pastel artwork

Paintings & Sculptures

Amber jewelry and ornaments
handmade greetings cards

Decorated hats

Wooden objects

Hand decorated butter cookies

Decor made of shells
Raccoon-themed t-shirts, magnets, coasters
BUSINESS

Embroidered twels, clothes, pillow covers
Wreaths, center pieces

Quilts, wall hangings, tablerunners
Watercolor Art

Silver Jewelry

BUSINESS

Pottery

Ocean Wave Resin art

Handmade personal care hair creams
Redesigned demin jackets and hats
Winter Theme

glass ornaments

handmade stitchery crafts

Quilted placemats, runners, bags
Lighted decorated bottles

BUSINESS

Woodcraft

table runners, bags, placemats

laser etched crafts: journals, earrings, ornaments
BUSINESS

BUSINESS



D96 Boo Boo Friends Hot/cold packs for children

D97 Orlando Epilepsy Center BUSINESS

D98&F137a Power Home Remodeling BUSINESS

E099 Shadow Wolf Manufacturing metal artwork

E102 Chasing Confetti Creations Ornaments, earrings, landyards
E103 The Money Bakery Money cakes out of rolled cash
E104 The Moon Stitch Crochet & knit items

E105 Kick Ash Apparel Purses made from cigar boxes
E106 Uncle Phil's Fudge Fudge

E107 ProCare Oviedo Chiropractors BUSINESS

E108 Core Memory Designs laser engraved gifts

E109 Oviedo Olive Ol olive oil

E110-111 Wreathtastic Duo Wreaths, decorated trees

E112 Timeless Charm signs and jewerly

E115-116 Dry Creek Wood Creations wooden bowls

E117 Beach Buckeye Design Painted Mexican Beach Rocks
E118-119 Harmony & Heart Designs wood signs and decor

E120 Quality Craftsmen Bathroom Remodeling BUSINESS
E124 ReiRite Cattle Co Handmade leather products
E124a JAW Construction Group BUSINESS

E124b FHC Heating and Air Conditioning BUSINESS

F125 Crazy Beach Boards Charcuterie boards, resin art, serving trays
F130 Krista Deann Art fine painting from acrylic and oil
F132 Health Source of Orlando BUSINESS

F134 Cherished Knots Crochet Creations Crochet items

F135 Celtic Designs by Melodye Celtic or Native Amer. jewelry
F138 IBLING jewerly , headbands, dog collars
F139 Charlotte's Garden Metal and glass dragonflies, hummingbirds, suns
F140 WR Wood Design Wood signs and wood decor

F141 Theresa Ehlers Artwork stained or fused glass

F142 A Budget Tree Service BUSINESS



F143
F144
F145
F146
F147
F148
F150
F152
F153
G154
G155
G158
G159
G160
G161
G162
G163
G164
G165
G169-170
G173
G174
G175
G177
G178
G179
G181
H198-198a
H200
H203
H207

Sister Soaps

Genstar Generator Services
Holy Land Cradle

Crown Beads

Barkalicious Dog Treats
Stitchnbeaches

Dishwear

Sew Mako

BK India Art

Black Sheep Mountain Gourmet
Sew Fairy Fun

Kinky Earrings

SakSaum

Sanguinetti Custom Wood Designs
Suncoast Candle Company
Annette's Creations
woodakoodashooda

The Doodles by Dooley
Olde Tyme Soap Co

Mr. & Mrs. Pickle

Liz's Famous Florida Cakes
Victory Martial Arts
Seasonings by RUbee
Denistry for Children
Weichert Realtors
Fairwinds

Bella Dolce Bakery
Darline's Kitchen & 2 B Fun Jewelry
Goula Girl's Creations
littlefairygardens

LDL Designs

Soaps

BUSINESS

Wood craft from trees in Bethlehem
beadwork

dog items

Placemats, Christmas stockings, potholders
jewelry made from dishes

Hand sewn reusable items

Henna tattoos

Jam, salsa, relish, BBQ sauce

Elf accessories, kitchen towels
Earrings & Magnets

Handbags, wallets, accessories, clothing
woodcraft boards, knives

candles

Embroided aprons, towels, pillow cases, child aprons
Weaving, bark, sumcatchers, gnomes
artwork

soap

Fresh pickles, olives, peppers
Poundcakes

BUSINESS

seasonings

BUSINESS

BUSINESS

BUSINESS

Packaged cookies, cakes, brownies
Breads & cookies & Jewerly

Coustom Drinkware

fairy gardens

Wreaths and home decor



H208 The Sage Sewist Insulated water bottles. towels, cozies

H208a Elderkin TOYS, PICTURES, BOOKS

H209 Christian BrothersAuto BUSINESS

H212 Wood Burning Guy Wood burned items and custom pens
H215 Oom Yung Doe BUSINESS

H216 Dcrete Coating BUSINESS

H217 For His Glory Carved wood items

H218-219 Game Time Gifts Laser art, embellished clocks, notepads, marshmallow shoot
H220 All You Bead is Love Suncatchers

J221 Whimsy Artworks Wooden gifts and crafts

J222 Mannix Vanilla Vanilla

J223 Counterfeit Confections fake desserts

J224 ABC Air & Heat BUSINESS

J225 The Parc Pet Suites BUSINESS

J226 The Rugged Spice Company seasonings

J227 My Clay Cache Clay jewerly

J228 Livin' Light Christian graphic designs

J229 Haute Express Boutique Beach Art

J232 Black Hammock Bee Farms Honey & syrup

J236 Christmas and crochet items, jewelry
J242 The Modest Manatee Epoxy Stainless steel tumblers

J243 The Larison Loft Natural cleaners, charcuterie Boards
J244 Bergeron's Cafe Whole sale baked goods

J246 Designed 4 U floral and home decor

J248 Nemoash Publishing Books, resin crafts, coloring books
J249 HMAartistry Notcards, prints, ornaments

J250 Oviedo Wood Products bowls and platters

J251 Cozy Blankets by Marilyn Blankets

K252,253,254  One Stop Hats sun hats, straw hats, leather and suede hats
K256-257 Rexi's Freshies hand made air fresheners

K267 Junie's Bits & Baubles KID'S BOOTH



K272-273 Realtors BUSINESS

K276 Junky Jewelers Handmade jewelry and assessories
K284-285, H199 Emmy & J Gourmet nuts, dips, scarfs, clothes



