A01	Nuviva Medical Weight Loss	BUSINESS
A02	The Giving Shepherd	Christian Alternative to Elf on the Shelf
A03	Debbies Coastal Design	
A04-5	Lora Thomas Ceramics	ceramics
A05a	Christmas Mills and Roastery	Coffee, grits, honey, soap
A07	Master Roberts World Class Taekwondo	BUSINESS
A08	Cast of Two	glass and pewter pieces
A09	Humana	BUSINESS
A10	Kar's Art& Jewelry	Suncatchers and jewerly made with minerals and crystals
A11	Infusion Beauty Bar	BUSINESS
A12	Tiffany's Trinketopia	earrings, key chains, bookmarks
A13		Wooden craft items
A14	Pitty City Customs/Kells Smells & More	Tumblers, t-shirts, wood burnings,wax melts, linen spray
A15	Nicole's Natural Soaps	Soaps
A17	Pye in the Sky	Wreaths, decorated trees
A18		Homemade items for pets
A19	Brooks Handcrafted LLC	Crocheted stuffed animals
A22-23	Stephanie A. Mellor	Themed seasonal, sports jewelry
A24	N & G Cornhole	bags and cornhole boards
A25	Be Still Creations	scarecrows, funky flannels
A26	KDD Handmade & Crafts	Woven Bracelets
A27	Painted Petals	Wood Flowers
B28-29		Wood Crafts
B30	Simply Amy	Sock Gnomes
B31	Knots in the Sky Handmade	Crochet gifts and assessories
B32	Zabels Custom Creations	Fabric purses, baskets, pillow covers
B33	Caribbean Feelings	mini steel drums
B34	Certified Best Roofing	BUSINESS
B35	In a Frenzy	woodcraft boards, signs, ornamenta
B36	Mad Hombre Hot Sauce	Hot sauces
B37	Pink Pines Christmas Designs	Acrylic and watercolor artwork
B38	Alf Designs and More	Epoxy Boards

B39	Mike's Woodwurks	wooden boards, holiday decorations, trivets
B40-41	Simply Savory	dips
B42	Malarky	mugs, jewerly, candles
B43	Seniors Helping Seniors	BUSINESS
B44	Dog & Suds	mug, collars, fobs
B45	Jules Faux Dec Mugs	decorated mugs
B46	Baldwin Fairchild Funeral Home	BUSINESS
B47	Soarin' Over the Magic	Handmade embroid products
B48	ArtSea Heart	handmade framed art
Booth Number	Business Name	Products Sold
C186	Sweet Bottoms	oils, warmers, night lights
C186b	Barefoot Toes	toe rings
C187	Steampunk Curiosities	repurposed art pieces
C188	Random Acts of Pottery	Pottery
C189	Fairy Knots	fairy hair
C190	The Salt Room Oviedo	BUSINESS
C191	Elevated Weight Loss	BUSINESS
C196	Hearnalez Freeze Dried Candy	Freeze dried candy
C196a-b	NT Designs	Tumblers
C197	Boone's Country Stuff	Wood Holiday Crafts
C49	2Js Creations	Embroidered Tshirts, aprons
C50	Synergy Oviedo Chiropratic	BUSINESS
C51	Little Cottage Charm	wood crafts
C52	Winter Springs Wellness	BUSINESS
C53	Diversity	BUSINESS
C54	Dave Pellar Photo	Photography
C55	Mary's Country Impressions	Crocheted blankets etc
C56	Suncatchers by Bling Creations	Suncatchers
C57	Sacred Jewelry	Jewerly made from crystals
C58	Wood Creations by Dr. Bob	Wood Crafts
C59	The Butterfly Brush Painting	home decor

C60		pastel artwork
C61	Earth Angel Pattery & Watercolor	Paintings & Sculptures
C62	Amber & Christmas Ornaments	Amber jewelry and ornaments
C63	Yeah I Made It	handmade greetings cards
C64	Trisha's Hat Bar	Decorated hats
C65	Smokey's Wooden Crafts	Wooden objects
C66	2 Smart Cookies	Hand decorated butter cookies
C67	Shell Design by Lisa	Decor made of shells
C68	Hankins ahomestead	Raccoon-themed t-shirts, magnets, coasters
C69	Collins Dental	BUSINESS
C70	Stitches by Nanci	Embroidered twels, clothes, pillow covers
C71	Door Decore Designs & More	Wreaths, center pieces
C72	Quilted Creations by Diana	Quilts, wall hangings, tablerunners
D73-73a	Caryn Dahm	Watercolor Art
D75	Sanisilver	Silver Jewelry
D77	St Luke's Lutheran School	BUSINESS
D79	Abundant Provisions	Pottery
DOO		
D80	A Splash of Joy	Ocean Wave Resin art
D80	A Splash of Joy AQUA 512	Ocean Wave Resin art Handmade personal care hair creams
D81	AQUA 512	Handmade personal care hair creams
D81 D82	AQUA 512 Imagine That Designs by Sue	Handmade personal care hair creams Redesigned demin jackets and hats
D81 D82 D83	AQUA 512 Imagine That Designs by Sue Nova Crafts	Handmade personal care hair creams Redesigned demin jackets and hats Winter Theme
D81 D82 D83 D84	AQUA 512 Imagine That Designs by Sue Nova Crafts Two Glassy Broads	Handmade personal care hair creams Redesigned demin jackets and hats Winter Theme glass ornaments
D81 D82 D83 D84 D85	AQUA 512 Imagine That Designs by Sue Nova Crafts Two Glassy Broads Mama Carol's Creations	Handmade personal care hair creams Redesigned demin jackets and hats Winter Theme glass ornaments handmade stitchery crafts
D81 D82 D83 D84 D85 D86	AQUA 512 Imagine That Designs by Sue Nova Crafts Two Glassy Broads Mama Carol's Creations Elaine Rhoads Quilted Items	Handmade personal care hair creams Redesigned demin jackets and hats Winter Theme glass ornaments handmade stitchery crafts Quilted placemats, runners, bags
D81 D82 D83 D84 D85 D86	AQUA 512 Imagine That Designs by Sue Nova Crafts Two Glassy Broads Mama Carol's Creations Elaine Rhoads Quilted Items All Bottled Up	Handmade personal care hair creams Redesigned demin jackets and hats Winter Theme glass ornaments handmade stitchery crafts Quilted placemats, runners, bags Lighted decorated bottles
D81 D82 D83 D84 D85 D86 D87	AQUA 512 Imagine That Designs by Sue Nova Crafts Two Glassy Broads Mama Carol's Creations Elaine Rhoads Quilted Items All Bottled Up Culligan Water	Handmade personal care hair creams Redesigned demin jackets and hats Winter Theme glass ornaments handmade stitchery crafts Quilted placemats, runners, bags Lighted decorated bottles BUSINESS
D81 D82 D83 D84 D85 D86 D87 D88 D89	AQUA 512 Imagine That Designs by Sue Nova Crafts Two Glassy Broads Mama Carol's Creations Elaine Rhoads Quilted Items All Bottled Up Culligan Water Ben's Wood Burning	Handmade personal care hair creams Redesigned demin jackets and hats Winter Theme glass ornaments handmade stitchery crafts Quilted placemats, runners, bags Lighted decorated bottles BUSINESS Woodcraft
D81 D82 D83 D84 D85 D86 D87 D88 D89	AQUA 512 Imagine That Designs by Sue Nova Crafts Two Glassy Broads Mama Carol's Creations Elaine Rhoads Quilted Items All Bottled Up Culligan Water Ben's Wood Burning Handcrafted Creations by Andrea	Handmade personal care hair creams Redesigned demin jackets and hats Winter Theme glass ornaments handmade stitchery crafts Quilted placemats, runners, bags Lighted decorated bottles BUSINESS Woodcraft table runners, bags, placemats

D96	Boo Boo Friends	Hot/cold packs for children
D97	Orlando Epilepsy Center	BUSINESS
D98&F137a	Power Home Remodeling	BUSINESS
E099	Shadow Wolf Manufacturing	metal artwork
E102	Chasing Confetti Creations	Ornaments, earrings, landyards
E103	The Money Bakery	Money cakes out of rolled cash
E104	The Moon Stitch	Crochet & knit items
E105	Kick Ash Apparel	Purses made from cigar boxes
E106	Uncle Phil's Fudge	Fudge
E107	ProCare Oviedo Chiropractors	BUSINESS
E108	Core Memory Designs	laser engraved gifts
E109	Oviedo Olive Oil	olive oil
E110-111	Wreathtastic Duo	Wreaths, decorated trees
E112	Timeless Charm	signs and jewerly
E115-116	Dry Creek Wood Creations	wooden bowls
E117	Beach Buckeye Design	Painted Mexican Beach Rocks
E118-119	Harmony & Heart Designs	wood signs and decor
E120	Quality Craftsmen	Bathroom Remodeling BUSINESS
E124	ReiRite Cattle Co	Handmade leather products
E124a	JAW Construction Group	BUSINESS
E124b	FHC Heating and Air Conditioning	BUSINESS
F125	Crazy Beach Boards	Charcuterie boards, resin art, serving trays
F130	Krista Deann Art	fine painting from acrylic and oil
F132	Health Source of Orlando	BUSINESS
F134	Cherished Knots Crochet Creations	Crochet items
F135	Celtic Designs by Melodye	Celtic or Native Amer. jewelry
F138	IBLING	jewerly , headbands, dog collars
F139	Charlotte's Garden	Metal and glass dragonflies, hummingbirds, suns
F140	WR Wood Design	Wood signs and wood decor
F141	Theresa Ehlers Artwork	stained or fused glass
F142	A Budget Tree Service	BUSINESS

F143	Sister Soaps	Soaps
F144	Genstar Generator Services	BUSINESS
F145	Holy Land Cradle	Wood craft from trees in Bethlehem
F146	Crown Beads	beadwork
F147	Barkalicious Dog Treats	dog items
F148	Stitchnbeaches	Placemats, Christmas stockings, potholders
F150	Dishwear	jewelry made from dishes
F152	Sew Mako	Hand sewn reusable items
F153	BK India Art	Henna tattoos
G154	Black Sheep Mountain Gourmet	Jam, salsa, relish, BBQ sauce
G155	Sew Fairy Fun	Elf accessories, kitchen towels
G158	Kinky Earrings	Earrings & Magnets
G159	SakSaum	Handbags, wallets, accessories, clothing
G160	Sanguinetti Custom Wood Designs	woodcraft boards, knives
G161	Suncoast Candle Company	candles
G162	Annette's Creations	Embroided aprons, towels, pillow cases, child aprons
G163	woodakoodashooda	Weaving, bark, sumcatchers, gnomes
G164	The Doodles by Dooley	artwork
G165	Olde Tyme Soap Co	soap
G169-170	Mr. & Mrs. Pickle	Fresh pickles, olives, peppers
G173	Liz's Famous Florida Cakes	Poundcakes
G174	Victory Martial Arts	BUSINESS
G175	Seasonings by RUbee	seasonings
G177	Denistry for Children	BUSINESS
G178	Weichert Realtors	BUSINESS
G179	Fairwinds	BUSINESS
G181	Bella Dolce Bakery	Packaged cookies, cakes, brownies
H198-198a	Darline's Kitchen & 2 B Fun Jewelry	Breads & cookies & Jewerly
H200	Goula Girl's Creations	Coustom Drinkware
H203	littlefairygardens	fairy gardens
H207	LDL Designs	Wreaths and home decor

H208	The Sage Sewist	Insulated water bottles. towels, cozies
H208a	Elderkin	TOYS, PICTURES, BOOKS
H209	Christian BrothersAuto	BUSINESS
H212	Wood Burning Guy	Wood burned items and custom pens
H215	Oom Yung Doe	BUSINESS
H216	Dcrete Coating	BUSINESS
H217	For His Glory	Carved wood items
H218-219	Game Time Gifts	Laser art, embellished clocks, notepads, marshmallow shoot
H220	All You Bead is Love	Suncatchers
J221	Whimsy Artworks	Wooden gifts and crafts
J222	Mannix Vanilla	Vanilla
J223	Counterfeit Confections	fake desserts
J224	ABC Air & Heat	BUSINESS
J225	The Parc Pet Suites	BUSINESS
J226	The Rugged Spice Company	seasonings
J227	My Clay Cache	Clay jewerly
J228	Livin' Light	Christian graphic designs
J229	Haute Express Boutique	Beach Art
J232	Black Hammock Bee Farms	Honey & syrup
J236		Christmas and crochet items, jewelry
J242	The Modest Manatee	Epoxy Stainless steel tumblers
J243	The Larison Loft	Natural cleaners, charcuterie Boards
J244	Bergeron's Cafe	Whole sale baked goods
J246	Designed 4 U	floral and home decor
J248	Nemoash Publishing	Books, resin crafts, coloring books
J249	HMAartistry	Notcards, prints, ornaments
J250	Oviedo Wood Products	bowls and platters
J251	Cozy Blankets by Marilyn	Blankets
K252,253,254	One Stop Hats	sun hats, straw hats, leather and suede hats
K256-257	Rexi's Freshies	hand made air fresheners
K267	Junie's Bits & Baubles	KID'S BOOTH

K270	Crafty Delights	KID'S BOOTH
K271	Sew Many Beads	KID'S BOOTH
K272-273	Realtors	BUSINESS
K276	Junky Jewelers	Handmade jewelry and assessories
K284-285, H199	Emmy & J Gourmet	nuts, dips, scarfs, clothes